2024 F WEBARHET FRER (FBR) RIALHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAH
468 10 10 441 7 91
467 1 11 440 12 103
466 1 12 439 9 112
465 1 13 438 5 117
463 1 14 437 4 121
462 3 17 436 8 129
460 1 18 435 11 140
458 3 21 434 13 153
457 3 24 433 19 172
456 3 27 432 19 191
455 4 31 431 21 212
454 3 34 430 15 227
453 2 36 429 20 247
452 2 38 428 12 259
451 2 40 427 25 284
450 3 43 426 17 301
449 2 45 425 24 325
448 4 49 424 24 349
447 9 58 423 18 367
446 5 63 422 21 388
445 4 67 421 10 398
444 5 72 420 22 420
443 6 78 419 18 438
442 6 84 418 24 462
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2024 F WEBARHET FRER (FBR) RIALHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
417 17 479 393 14 946
416 19 498 392 12 958
415 22 520 391 12 970
414 19 539 390 12 982
413 27 566 389 17 999
412 18 584 388 14 1013
411 33 617 387 12 1025
410 18 635 386 15 1040
409 21 656 385 5 1045
408 13 669 384 8 1053
407 26 695 383 7 1060
406 13 708 382 9 1069
405 16 724 381 11 1080
404 22 746 380 6 1086
403 16 762 379 8 1094
402 23 785 378 9 1103
401 21 806 377 13 1116
400 24 830 376 10 1126
399 20 850 375 5 1131
398 17 867 374 11 1142
397 14 881 373 4 1146
396 20 901 372 5 1151
395 13 914 371 5 1156
394 18 932 370 8 1164

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -
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2024 F WEBARHET FRER (FBR) RIALHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAH
369 2 1166 329 1 1225
368 6 1172 328 1 1226
367 5 1177 322 1 1227
366 1 1178 319 1 1228
365 3 1181
364 4 1185
363 1 1186
362 4 1190
361 4 1194
360 3 1197
359 1 1198
358 4 1202
357 2 1204
356 4 1208
354 2 1210
353 3 1213
352 2 1215
350 2 1217
348 2 1219
346 1 1220
343 1 1221
341 1 1222
340 1 1223
339 1 1224

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -
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2024 F WEBARHET FRER (FBR) RIALHR

*okkE b Bl Gipkkx
ERZ RO REUEFIZ : 140 Fll FEUEHILE : 180
o B IR A RitAH BN A B RiFAH
249 10 10 225 2 139
248 3 13 224 10 149
247 1 14 223 13 162
246 3 17 222 22 184
245 2 19 221 15 199
244 3 22 220 6 205
243 6 28 219 9 214
242 4 32 218 20 234
241 6 38 217 15 249
240 8 46 216 16 265
239 3 49 215 11 276
238 4 53 214 21 297
237 6 59 213 14 311
236 7 66 212 14 325
235 3 69 211 18 343
234 6 75 210 24 367
233 7 82 209 23 390
232 7 89 208 21 411
231 11 100 207 26 437
230 6 106 206 21 458
229 7 113 205 30 488
228 6 119 204 28 516
227 10 129 203 27 543
226 8 137 202 26 569

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -
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2024 F HBERBRBEFT FRER (FF) BESGIHE
*okkE b Bl Gipkkx

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

7 JAE IR A # RibAH 7 B IR AN H R AHE
201 29 598
200 34 632
199 36 668
198 33 701
197 31 732
196 22 754
195 34 788
194 47 835
193 40 875
192 34 909
191 30 939
190 31 970
189 35 1005
188 27 1032
187 23 1055
186 27 1082
185 36 1118
184 29 1147
183 17 1164
182 20 1184
181 22 1206
180 22 1228

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -

#2 /2w



